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Latvijas 3x3 basketbola kauss. Kandavas Ozolzilu kauss \’3

Category: Open Women

Players

Vihmane, Ketija

Lass, Kadri-Ann

Kosareva, Sofia

Miscenko, Marta Krista

Mikelsone, Anita Megija

Teder, JohannaEliise
Kdster, Annika

Sepp, Marie Anette
Cumika, Liza
Pétersone, Paula
Toks, Anette-Laura
Bertane, Martina
Svilberg, Helena Stina
Zvirgzdina, Annija
Vahi, Victoria lda
Ldse, Darta

Maurina, Paula
Minajeva, Deina

Rozentale, Janeta
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Jersey #

10

13

25

14

12

23

22

Team

Latvia

Estonia

EstoniaU23 NT

Latvia

LatviaU23

Estonia

Estonia

Estonia

Latvia U23

LatviaU18

EstoniaU23 NT

LatviaU18

EstoniaU23 NT

LatviaU18

EstoniaU23 NT

LatviaU18

Latvia

Latvia U23

Latvia

# of games

Total 1 Point

17

11

29

19

15

10

11

Total 2 Points

13

11

10

Total FT

Total Points

45

33

31

31

31

23

22

18

18

16

13

13

12

11
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